

Community Yard Sale Registration Form

NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
PH#	CELL#
EMAIL	

OF STALLS REQUESTED (\$25 each) _____ *Checks payable to "GHFM"

The Gig Harbor Farmers Market Community Yard Sale will be open Saturday, September 5, 2015 from 9am-3pm.

The Gig Harbor Farmers Market Association disclaims any and all liability that may arise from the sale of goods by the vendors or by the conduct of the vendors. The Gig Harbor Farmers Market Association in no way guarantees the marketability or fitness of the vendors' goods, nor does the Gig Harbor Farmers Market Association guarantee the success of the vendor's efforts. Members will be accepted on a first-come-first-served basis.

THE SIGNER OF THIS CONTRACT AGREES TO HOLD THE LAND OWNER HARMLESS FOR ANY PROBLEMS THAT MAY ARISE FROM THE VENDORS USE OF THE PROPERTY OCCUPIED BY THE FARMERS MARKETS.

I have read the above statements, and current guidelines of the Gig Harbor Farmers Market Community Yard Sale and agree to abide by them.

Signature

Date

Completed registration forms are accepted first-come-first-served and can be turned in either on the morning of the event or mailed to: **Gig Harbor Farmers Market** PO Box 1142 Gig Harbor, WA 98335 Questions? Contact Dale Schultz. 253-208-6296 or pigs4112@aol.com

----- Office use only -----

STALL # ASSIGNED PAYMENT RECEIVED